
EINDHOVEN BOX CUP 2022

Session Results

Session 8 

ZO 5 JUN 2022  19 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 56 Female 57 Kg (W57kg) PRINSSEN JUNA NED

GLYNN ELISE ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUNAR CEM NOR

CAN

NED

SRI

IRL

NELSON TOMAS

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

BRONYA JOE

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

McMAHON PAUL

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 57 Female 57 Kg (W57kg) CAMARA MARINE MLI

KONRAD JORDYN CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BRONYA JOE IRL

NOR

NED

SRI

NED

McMAHON PAUL

NELSON TOMAS

SCHULEIN ROB

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

DUNAR CEM

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 58 Female 60 Kg (W60kg) BRESLIN ZARA IRL

MILISIC ANA MARIJA SUI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI WEERASINGHE CHINTHA NED

NED

NOR

NED

CAN

BRONYA JOE

SCHULEIN ROB

NELSON TOMAS

DUNAR CEM

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 59 Female 60 Kg (W60kg) FAIZAL SABRINA ENG

FERREIRA CAROLINA POR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAN SHAWN FLOYD TODD SRI

NED

NED

IRL

NOR

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

SCHULEIN ROB

DUNAR CEM

McMAHON PAUL

NELSON TOMAS

27:30

27:30

25:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 60 Female 63 Kg (W63kg) MONTEVERDI SIMONA ITA

HABERLE KATHRIN GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON PAUL NED

CAN

NOR

SRI

NED

BRONYA JOE

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

NELSON TOMAS

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

DUNAR CEM

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 61 Female 63 Kg (W63kg) SAM-SIN KEONA NED

JENNI ANNA SUI BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUNAR CEM SRI

NED

IRL

CAN

NOR

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

BRONYA JOE

McMAHON PAUL

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

NELSON TOMAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 62 Female 70 Kg (W70kg) MULDER KRIS-ANNE NED

de JONG THEDA GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED SCHULEIN ROB IRL

NED

CAN

NOR

SRI

McMAHON PAUL

BRONYA JOE

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

NELSON TOMAS

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

LEGEND
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