

EINDHOVEN BOX CUP 2022



Session Results

Session 8

ZO 5 JUN 2022 19 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	56	Female 57 Kg (W57kg)	RED BLUE	PRINSSEN JUNA GLYNN ELISE		NED ENG	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NED	DUNAR CEM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAN NED SRI	NELSON TOMAS SHAWN FLOYD TO BRONYA JOE WEERASINGHE CH MCMAHON PAUL			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
2	57	Female 57 Kg (W57kg)	RED BLUE	CAMARA MARINE KONRAD JORDYN		MLI CAN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NED	BRONYA JOE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NOR NED SRI	McMAHON PAUL NELSON TOMAS SCHULEIN ROB WEERASINGHE CH DUNAR CEM	HINTHA		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
3	58	Female 60 Kg (W60kg)	RED BLUE	BRESLIN ZARA MILISIC ANA MARIJA		IRL SUI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	WEERASINGHE CHINTHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NED NOR NED	BRONYA JOE SCHULEIN ROB NELSON TOMAS DUNAR CEM SHAWN FLOYD TO	DDD		30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
		F 001/ (M001)	DED.	EALTAL CARRINA		ENIO				
4	59	Female 60 Kg (W60kg)	RED BLUE	FAIZAL SABRINA FERREIRA CAROLINA		ENG POR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	CAN	SHAWN FLOYD TODD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NED NED IRL	WEERASINGHE CH SCHULEIN ROB DUNAR CEM McMAHON PAUL NELSON TOMAS	HINTHA		27:30 27:30 25:30 29:28 27:30
5	60	Female 63 Kg (W63kg)	RED BLUE	MONTEVERDI SIMONA HABERLE KATHRIN		ITA GER	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IRL	McMAHON PAUL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAN NOR SRI	BRONYA JOE SHAWN FLOYD TO NELSON TOMAS WEERASINGHE CH DUNAR CEM			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
6	61	Female 63 Kg (W63kg)	RED	SAM-SIN KEONA		NED				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BLUE	JENNI ANNA		SUI	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	NED	DUNAR CEM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NED IRL CAN	WEERASINGHE CH BRONYA JOE McMAHON PAUL SHAWN FLOYD TO NELSON TOMAS			- - - -
7	62	Female 70 Kg (W70kg)	RED BLUE	MULDER KRIS-ANNE de JONG THEDA		NED GER	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NED	SCHULEIN ROB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NED CAN NOR	McMAHON PAUL BRONYA JOE SHAWN FLOYD TO NELSON TOMAS WEERASINGHE CH			30:26 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27

LEGENI	D				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points